[N

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Ol & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

ORIGINAL e

eptember 1999
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 30535
Name: _Hartman Oil Co., Inc.

Address: 12950 E. 13th St. N.

City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67846

API No. 15 -_055-21944-0000

County: Finney
__SI2_S12. SW o0 26y, 21
330’

S. R.34_[]East[¥] west

feet from @/ N (circle one) Line of Section

Purchaser: NCRA

1320 feet from E /@ (circle one) Line of Section

Operator Contact Person:_Stan Mitchell

Phone: (620 ) 277-2511

Contractor: Name: _H2 Drilling Rig #2

License: 33793

Welisite Geologist: N/A

Designate Type of Completion:

v New Well Re-Entry Workover
Qil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.
v __Gas ENHR SIGW
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commingled Docket No.

Dual Completion Docket No.

—_ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.

1/3/08 19/08 2/4/08

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

Footages Calculated from Nearest Qutside Section Corner:
(circleone) NE SE NW Sw

L.ease Name: S W Maune Well #: 6
Field Name: Nunn
Producing Formation: Mississippi-Morrow
2946' 2957 L

Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
Total Depth: 4850 __ piug Back Total Depth: 4761
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 369" W/ 260 sks

[IYes [¥INo

Feet

Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?

If yes, show depth set

11,

if Alternate If completion, cement circulated from

surface w875 sx cmt.

feet depth to

A2 Doy L[36]08

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

2300

Chloride content ppm  Fluid volume.8000  ppyg

Dewatering method used

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

License No.:
S. R. [ East{ ] West
Docket No.:

Lease Name:

Quarter Sec. Twp.

County:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with ail temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.
i

T Wl
Signature: /N s

KCC Office Use ONLY

Titte: _Vice President Field Operations ... 3/21/08

_,Z Letter of Confidentiality Received

o ;
Subscribed and sworn to before me this <L | day of Macch ,

It .w ate: é//;/d‘gl

200¥ .

-

y / P
XL Wireline Log Received W %
REC D

logi R i N
Geologist Report Received /. \ISAS CORPORATION COMISSION

UIC Distribution

Notary Public://g(/u(d../ K/Ldﬂu/é, OJM

Date Commission Expires: of Kansas

JUN 09 2008

Linda Chanel Neises

My Appt Exp _QQ:Z@ZE’@’—,Q

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS



Side Two
oF

i

Hartman Qil Co., Inc.
2 s R

Lease Name: S W Maune

Finney

Operator Name: Well #:

26

Sec. Twp. [JEast [V]West County:

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [] Yes No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ]Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes No Heebner 3754' -797
Cores Taken [JYes No Toronto 3769’ -811'
Electric Log Run Yes [ INo Lansing 3796' -840
(Submit Copy)
) Base K.C. 4244’ -1288
List Alt E. Logs Run: Marmaton 4262' -1305'
Sonic Cement Bond, Microresistivity, Dual Cherokee 4384 -1427
Compensated Porosity, Dual Induction Morrow Shale 4568' -1611'
Mississippian 4625' -1665'
CASING RECORD New [ ]uUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Settin Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
W// Purpose of String Driled Set (In O.D) Lbs./ Ft, Depth Coment Used " aditives
WW 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 244 361" common 260 2%gel, 3% CC
‘ (l )_( ) oD . 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 15.5# 4747 ASC-Llite  |375 - 575 | 1/4# Flo-seal,5¢ gil
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD RECEIVED
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent AdditiSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
—_ Perforate Top Bottom )
— Protect Casing
—— Plug Back TO JUN U 9 200
. Plug Off Zone
CONSERVATION DIVISION

s

Shots Per Fool PERFORATION RECORb - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2/SPF 4664-72' St Louis 500 Gal 15% MA - 1250 Gal 15% neffe 4664-72'
2/SPF 4578-84" Morrow (Patterson Sd) 500 Gal 7-1/2% MA - 1250 Gal 7-1/2 % neffe |4578-84'
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At - Liner Run

2-7/8" 4720 N/A [ ves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
2/10/08 D Flowing [Z Pumping E] Gas Lift D Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcit Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
10 10

Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[vented [ ]sold Used on Lease [(JopenHole  [/]Pertt. [ ] Dually Comp. ("] commingled

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.)

[ other (specity)




S W Maune # 6 completion

S W Maune #6
26-21S-34W
Finney, Kansas

1-24-08

MIRU- Plains Well Service — RIH w/ 4 7/8” bit on 2 7/8” TBG ~ Tag DV - Tool @
2767" — Hook up mud pump & power swivel — Drill out DV - Tool — RIH to PBTD —
4761° - Circulated clean

1-25-08

POOH w/ bit — Log Tech ran CBL from 4761° — 2300’ — Good CMT bond — Swab FL
down to 2000 ( Perforated 4664-72° (8°) @ 2 / SPF ( St. Louis) — RIH w/csg swab FL @
2000’ FS — Swab down to perfs — Shut In

1-28-08

RIH w/csg swab FL @ 4600’ ( Show of o0il ) = RIH w/ PKR on 2 7/8” TBG — Spot 3 bbl
acid across perfs — Set PKR @ 4622° — Acidized w/ 500 Gal 15% MA acid @ max 5 bbl
@ 1000# - ISIP @ 6004 - Vac in 7 min — Shut In 1 hr ( Total Load ) 52 bbl — Swab back
32 bbl ( Good show oil ) — Shut In

1-29-08

TBG PSI (small blow) RIH w/ swab FL @ 4250’ — 1* pull 350° ( All oil ) Re-acidized w/
1250 Gal 15% NE/FE acid w/ 24 -1.3 — S.G. ball sealers @ max 1500# @ 5 BPM (
Balled off @ 2500# ) Released PSI & restarted pumping @ max 1000# @ 5 BPM - ISIP
@ 600# vac in 4 min — Shut In 2 hrs — Total load 78 bbl -~ RIH w/swab FL @ 2700’ -
Swab down to SN ( recovered 43 bbl ) Shut In

1-30-08

TBG PSI @ 30# RIH w/swab FL @ 4300 ( 1* pull all oil ) — Release PKR & POOH —
Log Tech perforated ( Patterson Sd @ 4578-84° (6°) 4/SPF — RIH w/ RBP & PKR — Set
RBP @ 4625’ — Spot acid across Patterson Sd Perfs 4578-84° — Set PKR @ 4536’ —
Acidized w/750 Gal 7 2% MA Acid - Broke down @ 1400# - Treated 2 %2 BPM @
1100# - Increased rated to 4 BPM — PSI broke back 13004, 1000#, 900# @ 4 BPM - ISIP
@ 200# - Vac in 5 min — Total load 50 bbl — Shut In '

1-31-08

TBG PSI (vac) RIH w/ swab FL @ 2850° FS — Swab down to SN — Recovered 16.7 bbl —

ShutIn—1hr -RIH w/swab FL @ 4200’ ~ (Show of gas & oil 35%) Shut In — start

swabbing 1 hr —-FL @ 4200’ — (Good show of oil & gas) FL staying @ 4250’ FS - RECEIVED
Recovering 2 bbl fluid per/hr — Recovered 32 bbl — Shut In KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 09 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, kS



2-01-08

TBG PSI ( small blow ) RIH w/swab — FL @ 3900° FS — 678" — Fill up overnight — 1*
Pull from SN 50% oil — Re-acidized w/ 1250 Gal ne/fe @ max 1200# @ 5 BPM ( Balled
off ) @ 2000# - Total Load 62 bbl — Shut In 1 hr — RIH w/swab FL @ 1200’ — 1* hr swab
back 35 bbl - FL @ 3900° FS - 2" hr FL @ 4300’ ( Recovered 16 bbl ) Show of oil -
Released PKR lowered through perfs swinging @ 4598” — RIH w/swab FL @ 3900° —
Recovered 23 bbl — ( 79 bbl total ) Set PKR @ 4536° — Shut In

2-04-08

TBG PSI (strong blow) — RIH w/swab — FL @ 3600° — FS 1* pull 900’ (40% oil)
Released PKR & RBP & POOH - RIH w/ MA, SN, 6 jts, 2 7/8” TBG. AC plus, 144 Jts
TBG - (150 Jts TBG total ) SN @ 4720’ ~RIH w/ 2 4" X 1 4" X 12° RWBC on new
¥4” grade “D” rods — Load TBG & PSI to 300 # - RDMF

2-08-08 — Built pumping unit pad - Set New 160 PT Titan pumping ﬁnit w/ 15 HP
electric motor

2-25-08 — Completed laying flow line, and tied into production system
2-26-08 — Wheatland Electric - set power pole with transfers and disconnect
2-28-08 — Laid under ground electric power to pumping unit

2-29-08 — Start up pumping unit, put in production

3-3-08 - Bbl test @ 30 Bbls total fluid @ 53% oil

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 09 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION

WAOHITA, KS



CORPORATION COMMISSION

Kathleen Sebelius, Governor Thomas E. Wright, Chairman  Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

June 12, 2008

HARTMAN OIL CO., INC.
12950 E 13TH
WICHITA, KS 67230-1457

RE: API Well No. 15-055-21944-00-00
- SWMAUNE 6

S2S2SW, 26-21S-34W
FINNEY County, Kansas

Dear Operator:

K.AR. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection (€)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on January 03, 2008, and the ACO-1 was received on
June 09, 2008(not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (31 6) 337-6200.

— N . . B ———
T T e T AT e e T T T ST LS e " ——

T e e P e -

Sincerely,

Steve Bond | ’
Production Department Supervisor

- CONSERVATION DIVISION .
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 + Fax (316)337-6211 = http://kec.ks.gov/



L NOdOOmFCE HarT™MAN O1L Co., INC. S
(620) 793-2911 12950 E. 13T ST. CORPORATE OFFICE
GARDEN CITY OFFICE (316) 636-2090
(620)277-2511 WicHiTA, KANsAs 67230
GREAT BEND OFFICE FAX (316) 636-1155
(620) 791-7187 info @hartmanoil.com
June 6, 2008

Mr. Dave Williams

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, KS. 67202

RE: _SW Maune #6
Section 26-21S-34W
Finney County, KS

Dear Dave:
Please find Form ACO-1, Logs, and CP-4 for the above captioned lease.

We are requesting that the information for the above referenced/well be held in
confidence for 2 years or 24 months.

Thank you for your consideration to this request, and if you should require any
additional information, please contact this office.

Sincerely,
HARTMAN OIL CO., INC.

Cﬂd‘u/‘m RECEIVED

COMMISSION
Catherine A Hartman KANSAS CORPORATION
Production Analyst : JUN 09 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, K&

Enc.



CEMENTING CO., LLC

Cementing & Acidizing Services

’ Lincoln Street
. Box 31

ussell, KS 67665-2906 ’ %i »lnvoice Date: :ﬂ:!{g-‘qjﬁf_ZQ@SR?ﬁ"‘“zn
/ Voice:  (785) 483-3887 (,/ /b ~ Page: 1
Fax: (785) 483-5566

| Bill To:.
|

Hartman Oil Co., Inc.
[ 4550 W. Nine Mile RD

t Garden City, KS 67846

ﬁ CustomeriD We|I Name/# or Customer P o.. ! ,. B Payment Terms o i
Hart ‘ 5/1  Net3 30Days

! ) ~ salesR Rep o : on . - " Service Date } Due Date |

5 Oakley Jan 8, 2008 ; 2/7/08 '

| Quantity Mem- - |. ¢ .. Description ~ | . Unit Price Amount -

: 260.00 | MAT |Ciass A Common 1420 3,692.00

, 5.00 | MAT Gel 18.75 | 93.75

f 9.00 | MAT ' Chloride 52.45 | 472.05
274.00 | SER {Handling 1.90 520.60 °

75.00 | SER Mlleage 274 sX .09 per sk per mi . 24.66 ; 1,849.50

. “1.00 | SER Sutface—-CE; / 917.00' 917.00

68.00 | SER Extra Footage o , 0.80 54.40

! 75.00 | SER Mileage Pump Truck ! 7.00 525.00

| 1.00 | SER Manifold Head Rental 113.00 ; 113.00

| 1.00 [EQP Surface Plug ‘ 68.00 68.00‘

; . 0/2/ of

': C‘m 1150 VENDOR 0% A0 [<9 00

Acmw-‘»a’? B /OW

1

|
1

| SUB ACCOUT #

|
!
i

|

" "TALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal o e i . 8:308.30,
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax . 279.01
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED . — - [ Y ¥ 584 31
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS Total Invoice Amount o RECENED __ .. .
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied PACE CORPORATION COMMISSIO ~
! } TOTAL - " 899008 1 8,584.31
$ Jgo.53 ] - JUN-69 <g30,537
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE SION —_—
NSERVATION DIV |
0 WICHITA, KS 7753( w !
[ Feb7,2008




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 31553

T0 P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Ok <y
SE TWP, RANGE CALLED OUT L CATI JOQ 'S'l'ART JO}E FINISH
Vo |-2-0¥ " 2o 2/ 3 . 7% 500 A ™ |0, g | 7-00 Mt
P Mau € no _ COUNTY STATE
¥ LEASE @ weiLs <o LocaTioN & YA l-u Nin?o Mey S
¥ OLD O( )Clrcle one)

! CONTRACTOR M- Dr/ I/.”s\‘s, RKic X < OWNER . Sgm&

TYPE OF JOB ic, cFacc, 325, ,
HOLE SIZE |2 Jf TD. - CEMENT -
CASING SIZE g 57%/ DEPTH 36L& . &J AUNTORDF;%ED RGO SES cpme

TUBING SIZE DEPTH €cC 2% gel
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON 260 sk=* @ /4,20 349& 00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX A
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. X il GEL S skS @ 8.2~ 93,257
PERFS. | CHLORDE _Q &5 o035 472,08
DISPLACEMENT = R<+3 GL ~ ASC @ ‘
EQUIPMENT @
@
@
PUMPTRUCK ~ CEMENTER .Zadree/ VED on @
# 423-28/ HELPER  _gla + RECEN cows @
BULK TRUCK ,, S o @
# 3¢9 DRIVER L /L amt 09 @
BULK TRUCK N @
# DRIVER _ f"“sesmﬂ*HANDLING A2 SKS @ fDO  520.60
" MILEAGE _S & S&/m sic /84750
REMARKS: TOTAL 4637, 900
- _ . " SERVICE
Cemenft did cireeleTe 7
DEPTH OF JOB 36583 |
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /2 O

EXTRAFOOTAGE &8 @ _o¥0 S%, %D

MILEAGE 25 #.leS. @ 200 SR5.00

MANIFOLD Atad Te17&le [/3 .-
@
@
CHARGETO: _MHor’haa o/l ¢O S
: TOTAL /807« 42>
STREET ‘
ITY ST 4
- STATE AP | PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
874 | S
| _Scrface pluy @ 6&.0D
| @
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc: g

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment



IED

; CEMENTING CO., LLC

Cementing & Acidizing Services

in Street Invoice Number: 11195 o
P/ KS 67665-2906 Invoice Date:~-<Jan 14,2008
Page: 1
(785) 483-3887
785 as3ss05, ~ RECEIVED JAN 1 7 2008
" [Bill To: ST ]
|I Hartman Oil Co., Inc. E l_W—
i 4550 W. Nine Mile RD |
. Garden City, KS 67846 ‘
': l
] oy
KLESDHD
[. . CustomerID " " P.O. ™ _\ L _F'_.a_)ir_nggt“'r~ e_rtrf‘s‘__ o o
| Hart T NetwDays
L “SalesRepD 7| ser “Service Date ‘_ﬂ__P_ue Date |
; | Jan14,2008 | 213/08
L* Quantity tem- . . , T, . . Description _ R ~ Unit Price *']_. “Amount ]
} T - 18.75 | 75.00
t 4.00 | MAT Gel | e oo |
: 200.00 | MAT \ASC Class A | 16.75 | 3,350.
| 125.00 \ MAT ' Lightweight Class A | 12.65 | 1,581.25
1 1,000.00 | MAT Gilsonite g 0.80 800.00
22.00 | MAT Salt l 10.80 237.60°
i 31.00 | MAT | Flo Seal [ 225 69.75
i 390.00 | SER | Handling !, 190 741.00,
| 75.00 | SER %Mneage 390 sx @.09 per sk per mi \I 36.10 2,632.50
! 1.00 \SER ]Productlon Casing - vBottcm Stage N 1,885.003 1,885.00
L 75.00 | SER Mileage Pump Truck \ 7.001 525.00
| 1.00 | SER Manifold & Head Rental 0((07 | 113.00 | 11300
| 1.00 !lEQP AFU Float Shoe \ 529.00 529.00
| 1.00 \EQP Latch Down Assembly KOS SO0 \ 462.00 462.00
‘ i : 70.00/
| 10.00 |EQP Centralizers ﬂW | 57.00 | 5 ,
\ 2.00 |EQP Baskets | 186.00 372.00
; 1.00 ( EQP {DV Tool 4,500.00 ; 4,500.0
\ l ¥ é b bl |
i i | = = ‘»
! \ § RECEIVED
; | | KANSAS CORPORATI(pN COMMISSION
| | ~ Whor= |
| | | v Junos 2
| 1 | i} jei oy b 008
— AL PRICES ARENET. PAYABLE | | Subtotal _ T i84a3.10.
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF | { Sales Tax 809.26 |
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED || sanidhh R -

I
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS Total Invoice Amount

l
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF l| Payment/Credlt Applled
P T
TOTAL SRS
[$ VL i R A W

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Feb13,2008 |

T 925236




WL |ED CEMENTING CO., INC.  =1891]
i

- B SERVICE POINT:

). BOX- 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

ON LOCATION
2" 32 AW 3 D 3oa vk

Pl €3 - G- wsde|©

RANGE CALLED OUT

Ll s

LOCATION G ang

w ¥
PEASE Mavo @ |WELL#

OLD OR@ (Circle one) \

CONTRACTOR g Rig* OWNER _same
TYPEOFJOB _“Z-s\ag e 4 5, M == Aag @
HOLE SIZE ™ 7 (% CEMENT
CASING SIZE <€ “fa. 15,3 DbPTH o g ®3g T AMOUNT ORDERED __2___0_@_5_96/&2&—’—_5&&*
TUBING SIZE DEPTH - 2% s ol /o L
DRILL PIPE DEPTH ‘ e be e Mt llesel
TOOL DEPTH _ .
PRES. MAX MINIMUM 54 COMMON @ |
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT,, QKD POZMIX @___o
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. ‘—10 2= GEL YH @ Ei o
poRFs, DUV ool 1l Top¥sa CHLORIDE s
DISPLACEMENT 11X, 40 b&ks. ' ASC 2__0‘@ le—
EQUIPMENT ' ‘ --€5;
Q l.: 4& i @ s}
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER_£e22 X e A =
: . s e eo0 @ =2
4 HL3 HELPER [2-e l\u : G\sen 1S 1220 — @ —=
BULK TRUCK : - =5
| ot 21 sks @l
# 272 pRIVER L aPece -53“‘" .
BULK TRUCK , ST 3= w3 S
# DRIVER ———J‘L""H @:5¢ @ 3;‘;‘
HANDLING 290 @ LYo
) MILEAGE Loayseyat\e
REMARKS: '
i 1sae le aBClogeal Canlre ¢
o Osbs A5 R ogé A e 54 ¢, St [se SERVICE
W SN o Dvmb taplace E{V‘S,’/’#—’
do Ladchdowin, Cy pues 2o DEPTH OF JOB //ﬂ_?ﬁfp{
Land $ress meo* < (ot \el‘;Q PUMP TRUCK CHARGE \ RES [~
e \S o Seeo DO Bonbh opew EXTRA FOOTAGE ki
ool @ Loo* | Plecdoww @ 10.00 SMMILEAGE —~ S @j ~ _S2AS.
cre FRhieg T haaks Su2>Y MANIFOLD s lhe® @ \\32
e D __ _ -
@ L
Il
CHARGE TO: “v& ‘\* VAR RO O \ / for ,._.KANSASCORPORATiON COMMISSION 2< ¢
TOTAL S 23
STREET JUN O q 2008
CITY ____ STATE TIP ouSERVATION OV
consERTOR OV, 1 & FLOAT EQUIPMENT e
T L Cle \s\\oﬁ 52‘1/‘1
il Latchdor o Assy (FD 462
3 7 & X
= <§

> 10 - (em\kf&(\,lihg é iZ’C_
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. : 2. BagkbAs @ \ 86
__D_g_log_‘,—__——’@ iﬂé_‘lﬂ

You are hereby requested to rent cementmg equ1pment
__________,____,_,.__———

1



MENTING CO., LLC

Cementing & Acidizing Services

CE

Invoice Number: 441952

I KS 67665-2906 Invoice Date: dan 14, 2008 -
, : 1
pice.  (785) 483-3887 RECWW? ‘ Page:
Fax:  (785)483-5566 BIVED JAN 1 7 2083
/BiIITo;‘V R R _
l Hartman QOil Co., inc. ”‘"—' N
4550 W. Nine Mile RD
* Garden City, KS 67846
| |
| o 4504y
[ Customerib__ . wfforCuslomer PO.) | PaymentTerns | !
Hart SWMaune#s Net 30 Days v
| " SalesRepiD - . - %o ~Campbecaton - - - - |  Service Date Due Date

’\ | Oakley Jan 14, 2008 21308 |

“Quantity T T tem T Description . - ... - . '| - UnitPrice Amount 1
3.00 | MAT Gel 18.75 56.25
175.00 | MAT ASC Class A 16.75 | 2,931.25 -
450.00 | MAT Lightweight Class A 12.65: 5,692.50
875.00 | MAT Gilsonite | 0.80] 700.00
| 18.00 | MAT - Sait 10.80 | 194.40 |
113.00 | MAT Flo Seal 2.25 25425 1!
699.00 | SER Handling 1.90! 1,328.10
75.00 | SER Mileage 699 sx @.09 per sk per mi 62.91 1 4,718.25
1.00 | SER Production Casing - Top Stage -~ . .~ . ! 1,075.00 ! . 1,075.00
- - Néw el ! ' l
== |

i | | :

| — 8 } {

i

'i /\ < Wl AN !

i ‘ ‘

| RRFAP-Y ,‘;

| ¢AnSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION. ™% “ ’
| JUN 092008 =/

{

{ CONSERVATION DIVISIGE S CRIP TN I;

o — TR WIS He o — - ! ‘
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal DATE ENTERED | 16,950.00¢
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax i 633.95(;

INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED : 05|
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS Total Invoice Amount , 17,583.95
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied - |

: TOTAL LT . 17,583.95

s /295 2 | OTAL . , _ 4%5907
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE _ =

" Feb 13, 200 | | -

| Feb 13,2008 | . /5{5%7«?»




|

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 31399
(= = =

P.O(. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:

7

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 é/"Qk,\.Q ‘&5 . B
SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION |JOB START  |JOB FINISH
el e | 2N 2 Foaw |2 3o n 31305 m
y CQUNTY | STATE
weLLs %= (o LOCATION B ane Bd ¢« 3+ w wiiw /meu s

%@Cirele one)

CONTRACTOR &, Pig *+ 2 ___OWNER _ <aqme

TYPEOFJOB 2 - s¥a’ < Ctep adaged

HOLESIZE ™~ g - TD. 279 CEMENT T S

CASINGSIZE < la y§.< DEPTH =2 -4’ AMOUNT ORDERED _ 1% e\ e Chosaal
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